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04/30/2021

07/30/2021

09/30/2021

10/30/2021

12/17/2021

12/17/2021

04/29/2022

08/14/2022

08/17/2022

09/23/2022

10/29/2022

11/01/2022

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$250.00

$2,000.00

$10,000.00

$500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$600.00

$5,000.00

White, Jo

White, Joseph

Jordan, Anne

Young Floridians for
Opportunity

Brent W Sembler Family
Trust

Sembler, Mel

White, Joseph

Sembler, Brent

Cathey & Miles PA

Corcoran, Michael

Friends of Jessica Baker

Florida Justice PC

145 Belleview Blvd Unit 701

145 Belleview BLVD Unit 701

6627 Bayou Grande Blvd. NE

PO Box 2078

5858 Central Ave

5858 Central Ave

145 Belleview BLVD Unit 701

5858 Central Avenue

76 4th Street #2005

19401 Shumard Oak Drive

115 E Park Ave, Suite 1

218 S. Monroe St

Belleair, FL 33756

Belleair, FL 33756

St. Petersburg, FL 33702

St Petersburg, FL 33731

St. Petersburg, FL 33707

St. Petersburg, FL 33707

Belleair, FL 33756

St. Petersburg, FL 33707

St. Petersburg, FL 33732

Land O' Lakes, FL 34638

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Retired

Plumbing

Retired

Political Committee

Family Trust

Real Estate

Plumbing

Investor

Lawfirm

Government Relations

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind
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11/01/2022

01/12/2023

02/28/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

07/17/2023

07/28/2023

09/22/2023

09/25/2023

11/03/2023

11/27/2023

12/29/2023

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

Elevating Florida's Future

Florida Agents for Insurance
Reform

Johnson & Blanton

Taxpayers Against Insurance
Bad Faith PC

Slide Insurance Holdings Inc

The Spritz Group LLC

Sun Coast Police Benevolent
Association PAC

Associated Industries of
Florida For Economic
Growth
A Stronger Florida

Allstate Insurance Co.

Duke Energy Corporation

Building a Better Florida

1103 Hays Street

1103 Hays Street

PO Box 10805

1234 East 5th Avenue

4221 W Boy Scout Blvd Suite 200

433 Plaza Real Suite 275

14141 46th St N Ste 1205

PO Box 10085

2640-A Mitcham Drive

3100 Sanders Rd Suite 201

400 S Tyron Street

610 South Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33605

Tampa, FL 33607

Boca Raton , FL 33432

Clearwater , FL 33762

Tallahassee, FL 32302-0784

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Northbrook, IL 60062

Charlotte, NC 28202

Tampa, FL 33606

Political Committee

Political Committee

Healthcare Consultant

Political Committee

Insurance Company

Beverage Sales

Political Committee

Trade Association

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Power Company

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,100.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

SmartHorizons

Capitol Alliance Group Inc

Johnson , Christopher

Consumer Safety
Technology LLC

ABC Liquors, Inc.

White, Joseph

Hornstein, Jake

Alliance For Honest
Government

FPF Fire PC

RSA Consulting Group, LLC

White, Joseph

RSA Consulting Group, LLC

P.O Box 368

106 E. College Ave., STE 640

1666 Long Bow Lane

11035 Aurora Ave

PO Box 593688

145 Belleview BLVD Unit 701

5173 BAY ISLE CIR

PO Box 10329

343 W. Madison St

235 W. Brandon BLvd, Ste 640

145 Belleview BLVD Unit 701

235 W. Brandon BLvd, Ste 640

Lawton , OK 73502

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Clearwater , FL 33764

Des Moines , IA 50322

Orlando, FL 32859

Belleair, FL 33756

CLEARWATER, FL 33760

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Brandon, FL 33511

Belleair, FL 33756

Brandon, FL 33511

Education

Government Affairs

Fire Protection

Safety Technology
Manufacturer

Beverage Dealer

Plumbing

Co-Founder & COO,
Nonprofit

Political Committee

Political Committee

Government
Consulting

Government
Consulting

Plumbing

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check
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06/11/2024

06/18/2024

06/19/2024

06/19/2024

06/19/2024

06/20/2024

06/22/2024

06/22/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$923.08

$100.00

$250.00

$50.00

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

Florida Police Benevolent
Association FPBA Law And
Order PAC
Alliance For Honest
Government

The Fiorentino Group LLC

Eastland Partners LLC

Duke Energy Corporation

Anderson, Lee

Anderson, Helen

Anderson, Paul

Chase, Charles

Bailie, Jeremy

Rodriguez, Luis I

PO Box 1734

300 E. Brevard St

PO Box 10329

1301 Riverplace Blvd Suite 1300

700 Ponte Vedra Lakes Blvd

400 S Tyron Street

590 Palm Circle West

590 Palm Circle West

2130 Cherry Street Northeast

2065 Venetian Way

5918 Bayview Circle S

6625 SW 58th Street

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
32082

Charlotte, NC 28202

Naples, FL 34102

Naples, FL 34102

St. Petersburg, FL 33704

Winter Park, FL 32789

Gulfport, FL 33707

Miami, FL 33143

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Government Relations

Real Estate
Development

Power Company

Anesthesiologist

Pickleball instructor

Physician @ Greater
Florida
Anesthesiologists
Anesthesiologist

Anesthesiologist

Attorney

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check
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06/26/2024

06/26/2024

06/26/2024

06/26/2024

06/26/2024

07/02/2024

$100.00

$300.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

Marrazzo, Nick

Ingram, Phillip

Rovnak, Nathan

Homburg, Justin

Spahr, Nick

Hanson, Tara

160 16th Street North

129 20th Ave N

201 4th St S Unit 737

PO Box 17500

1079 6th Lane North

1440 Pine Warbler Pl, Unit 10214

St. Petersburg, FL 33705

St. Petersburg, FL 33704

St. Petersburg, FL 33701

Clearwater, FL 33762

Naples, FL 34102

Sarasota, FL 34240

Anesthesiologist

Restaurant Owner

Realtor

Attorney

Real Estate

Nurse

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check


